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Contestant Rider Cost
Corie Grove  VINGEGAARD Jonas 53

 EVENEPOEL Remco 36
 GAVIRIA Fernando 3
 DE PLUS Laurens 3
 GROENEWEGEN Dylan 1
 CICCONE Giulio 1
 GEE Derek 1
 VAUQUELIN Kevin 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 0

Dave DeGennaro  POGAČAR Tadej 74
 AYUSO Juan 13
 GIRMAY Biniam 4
 BILBAO Pello 3
 CAVENDISH Mark 1
 DE LIE Arnaud 1
 BAUHAUS Phil 1
 ARANBURU Alex 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 1

Greg D'Arcy  ROGLIČ Primož 36
 EVENEPOEL Remco 35
 JORGENSON Matteo 9
 PIDCOCK Thomas 5
 GALL Felix 4
 VLASOV Aleksandr 4
 GAVIRIA Fernando 3
 KRISTOFF Alexander 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 1

Jeff Rogers  RODRÍGUEZ Carlos 29
 PHILIPSEN Jasper 14
 VAN AERT Wout 11
 YATES Simon 8
 ACKERMANN Pascal 7
 ALMEIDA João 4
 LANDA Mikel 4
 DE LIE Arnaud 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 15
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John Szarka  POGAČAR Tadej 76

 CARAPAZ Richard 4
 HEALY Ben 4
 CAMPENAERTS Victor 4
 HINDLEY Jai 3
 VAN DER POEL Mathieu 2
 VAN GILS Maxim 1
 TURGIS Anthony 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 0

Julie Harris  GIRMAY Biniam 28
 RODRÍGUEZ Carlos 27
 JORGENSON Matteo 12
 BERNAL Egan 10
 MAS Enric 9
 CARAPAZ Richard 5
 MARTIN Guillaume 1
 WILLIAMS Stephen 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 6

Michael Moy  ACKERMANN Pascal 20
 PHILIPSEN Jasper 12
 MAS Enric 7
 BERNAL Egan 7
 CARAPAZ Richard 7
 GALL Felix 6
 PIDCOCK Thomas 5
 BUITRAGO Santiago 2

Auction Dollars Remainingd 29

Nicole Tavormina  VINGEGAARD Jonas 52
 YATES Adam 22
 YATES Simon 7
 DÉMARE Arnaud 4
 VAUQUELIN Kévin 4
 DE PLUS Laurens 2
 SIVAKOV Pavel 1
 SOLER Marc 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 3
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Raj Singh  YATES Adam 30

 PHILIPSEN Jasper 13
 JORGENSON Matteo 13
 VAN AERT Wout 11
 LANDA Mikel 10
 BUITRAGO Santiago 8
 YATES Simon 6
 GALL Felix 5

Auction Dollars Remainingd 1

Ryan Grove  VINGEGAARD Jonas 53
 RODRÍGUEZ Carlos 28
 CAMPENAERTS Victor 6
 HINDLEY Jai 2
 GEE Derek 2
 DE LIE Arnaud 1
 GROENEWEGEN Dylan 1
 CRAS Stef 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 0

Sarah Leed  ROGLIČ Primož 37
 YATES Adam 27
 VAN AERT Wout 19
 ALMEIDA João 10
 MARTIN Guillaume 1
 VAN GILS Maxim 1
 MOHORIČ Matej 1
 BARDET Romain 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 3

Shawn Connery  ROGLIČ Primož 39
 EVENEPOEL Remco 35
 AYUSO Juan 13
 ALMEIDA João 4
 VAN DER POEL Mathieu 3
 CICCONE Giulio 3
 SOLER Marc 1
 VAN GILS Maxim 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 1
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Tyler Lyness  POGAČAR Tadej 80

 HINDLEY Jai 5
 PIDCOCK Thomas 4
 VAN DER POEL Mathieu 3
 HEALY Ben 3
 KRISTOFF Alexander 1
 BAUHAUS Phil 1
 TURGIS Anthony 1

Auction Dollars Remainingd 1
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